
Development Services
Approved Third-Party Plan Review Inspections

Vendor Name SAFE Built, LLC Vendor Name Bureau Veritas Vendor Name Metro Code, LLC
Contact Name 1 Steve Nero Contact Name 1 Maurice Schwanke Contact Name 1 Jennifer Killebrew
Email snero@safebuilt.com Email maurice.schwanke@bureauveritas.com Email jmkillebrew@metrocode.com
Contact Name 2 Ainsley Ware Contact Name 2 Contact Name 2
Email aware@safebuilt.com Email Email
Phone (312) 339-0436 Phone (817) 837-8775 Phone (817) 335-1497
Mailing Address Line 1 3755 Precision Drive Mailing Address Line 1 100 E. 15th Street Mailing Address Line 1 3880 Hulen Street
Mailing Address Line 2 Suite 140 Mailing Address Line 2 Suite 630 Mailing Address Line 2
City/State/Zip Loveland, CO 80538 City/State/Zip Ft. Worth, TX 76102 City/State/Zip Ft. Worth, TX 76107
Approved Services All Trades Plan Review and Building Inspections Approved Services Fire Plan Review Approved Services All Trades Plan Review and Building Inspections

Vendor Name Dal-Tech Engineering, Inc. Vendor Name Freese and Nichols, Inc. Vendor Name LMA
Contact Name 1 Sedi Toumani Contact Name 1 Alan D. Hendrix, P.E. Contact Name 1 David Lam, P.E., CFM
Email stoumani@dal-tech.com Email alan.hendrix@freese.com Email d.lam@lma-eng.com
Contact Name 2 Getsy Suthan Contact Name 2 Contact Name 2 Brian Mesiti, PE. 
Email gsuthan@dal-tech.com Email Email Brb.mesiti@lma-eng.com
Phone (972) 250-2727 Phone (214) 217-2358 Phone 214-945-1615
Mailing Address Line 1 17400 Dallas Pkwy Mailing Address Line 1 12770 Merit Drive Mailing Address Line 1 805 Brooks Avenue 
Mailing Address Line 2 Suite 110 Mailing Address Line 2 Suite 900 Mailing Address Line 2
City/State/Zip Dallas, TX 75287 City/State/Zip Dallas, TX 75251 City/State/Zip 75208
Approved Services Survey Review Approved Services Engineering Plan Review Approved Services Civil Engineer

Vendor Name Vendor Name Vendor Name
Contact Name 1 Contact Name 1 Contact Name 1
Email Email Email
Contact Name 2 Contact Name 2 Contact Name 2
Email Email Email
Phone Phone Phone
Mailing Address Line 1 Mailing Address Line 1 Mailing Address Line 1
Mailing Address Line 2 Mailing Address Line 2 Mailing Address Line 2
City/State/Zip City/State/Zip City/State/Zip
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